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PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER,RWS1

U.S. District Court
Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] (Texarkana)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 5:19-cv-00036-RWS

Maxell Ltd. v. Apple Inc
Assigned to: District Judge Robert W. Schroeder, III
Cause: 15:1126 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 03/15/2019
Jury Demand: Both
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Technical Advisor
Shane A Nelson 
Park, Vaughan, Fleming & Dowler LLP 
5847 San Felipe Ste 1700 
Houston, Tx 77057

Plaintiff
Maxell Ltd. represented by Jamie B Beaber 

Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202-263-3000 
Fax: 202-263-3300 
Email: jbeaber@mayerbrown.com 
LEAD ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alan M Grimaldi 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202/263-3255 
Fax: 202/263-5355 
Email: agrimaldi@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Alison T Gelsleichter 
Mayer Brown LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-263-3245 
Fax: 202-830-0324 
Email: agelsleichter@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Amanda Streff Bonner 
Mayer Brown LLP - Chicago 
71 South Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606 
312-701-8645 
Fax: 312-706-8157 

Apple v. Maxell
IPR2020-00202
Maxell Ex. 2017
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Email: astreff@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Baldine Brunel Paul 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202-263-3139 
Fax: 202-830-0305 
Email: bpaul@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Bryan Christopher Nese 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202/263-3266 
Fax: 202/830-0317 
Email: bnese@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Clark S Bakewell 
Mayer Brown LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202/263-3000 
Fax: 202/263-3300 
Email: cbakewell@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Graham (Gray) M Buccigross 
Mayer Brown LLP- Palo Alto 
3000 El Camino Real 
Suite 2-300 
Palo Alto, CA 94306-2112 
650-331-2000 
Fax: 650-331-4567 
Email: gbuccigross@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James A Fussell , III 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202-263-3222 
Fax: 202-830-0357 
Email: jfussell@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kelly B Tidwell 
Patton Tidwell & Culbertson 
2800 Texas Blvd 
PO Box 5398 
Texarkana, TX 75505-5398 

Apple v. Maxell
IPR2020-00202
Maxell Ex. 2017
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903/792-5859 
Fax: 19037928233 
Email: kbt@texarkanalaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kfir B Levy 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202-263-3000 
Fax: 202-263-3300 
Email: klevy@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael L. Lindinger 
Mayer Brown LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-263-3000 
Fax: 202-263-3300 
Email: mlindinger@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Robert Gary Pluta 
Mayer Brown LLP - Chicago 
71 South Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606 
312.701.8641 
Fax: 312.701.7711 
Email: rpluta@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Saqib Javaid Siddiqui 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202.263.3167 
Fax: 202.263.5367 
Email: ssiddiqui@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Tiffany A Miller 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 
202/263-3000 
Fax: 202/263-3300 
Email: tmiller@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

William Justin Barrow 
Mayer Brown, LLP - DC 
1999 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-1101 

Apple v. Maxell
IPR2020-00202
Maxell Ex. 2017
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202-263-3154 
Fax: 202-830-0307 
Email: wbarrow@mayerbrown.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Geoffrey Patton Culbertson 
Patton Tidwell & Culbertson, LLP -
Texarkana 
2800 Texas Boulevard 
Texarkana, TX 75503 
903/792-7080 
Fax: 903/792-8233 
Email: gpc@texarkanalaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.
Defendant
Apple Inc represented by Andrew Thompson (Tom) Gorham 

Gillam & Smith LLP 
102 N College, Suite 800 
Tyler, TX 75702 
9039348450 
Fax: 9039349257 
Email: tom@gillamsmithlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Anthony Gene Beasley 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - LA 
400 South Hope Street 
Los Angeles, Ca 90071 
213-430-6226 
Fax: 213-430-6407 
Email: tbeasley@omm.com 
TERMINATED: 03/18/2020

Bethany M. Stevens 
Walker Stevens Cannom Yang LLP 
500 Molino Street, Suite 118 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
213-337-4551 
Email: bstevens@wscylaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Bill Trac 
O'Melveny & Myers - San Francisco 
Two Embarcadero Center 
28th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
415.984.8910 
Fax: 415.984.8701 
Email: btrac@omm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Apple v. Maxell
IPR2020-00202
Maxell Ex. 2017
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Bo Kyoung Moon 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - Newport Beach,
CA 
610 Newport Center Drive 
17th Floor 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
949-823-7183 
Fax: 949-823-6994 
Email: bmoon@omm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Bobby Lamb 
Gillam & Smith, LLP 
303 South Washington Avenue 
Marshall, TX 75670 
903-934-8450 
Fax: 903-934-9257 
Email: wrlamb@gillamsmithlaw.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Bradley M Berg 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - Newport Beach,
CA 
610 Newport Center Drive 
17th Floor 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
949-823-6900 
Fax: 949-823-6994 
Email: bmberg@omm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Brett J Williamson 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - Newport Beach,
CA 
610 Newport Center Drive 
17th Floor 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
949-823-6900 
Fax: 949-823-6994 
Email: bwilliamson@omm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Cameron William Westin 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP - Newport Beach,
CA 
610 Newport Center Drive 
17th Floor 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
949-823-6900 
Fax: 949-823-6994 
Email: cwestin@omm.com 
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Apple v. Maxell
IPR2020-00202
Maxell Ex. 2017
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